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name available

EHB-B 12
SAM-B 16
SHM-B 1
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 28 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name country flag

1 1 OLANGUA FERNÁN SAM-B
2 2 SERRAHIMA DE CA SAM-B
3 3 CASANOVA GARCI SAM-B
4 4 CABALLERO LOZA EHB-B
5 5 VALLHONRAT BER SAM-B
6 6 ANDREU DEDEU Ma SAM-B
7 8 SOLER MIRAS Pau EHB-B
8 9 BUENDIA BALANZO SAM-B
9 10 MESTRES SANNA G SAM-B

10 11 MORENTE AMADO EHB-B
11 12 LLANAS MUNNE Per EHB-B
12 13 CASTILLO VISA Osc EHB-B
13 14 ESCODA I TORROEL SAM-B
14 15 GARCIA MARTIN Da EHB-B
15 16 MONTEALVO AVEI EHB-B
16 17 MATEO FERRET Ma SAM-B
17 18 URGELLES TADEO SAM-B
18 19 JIMENEZ LOPEZ Iva SAM-B
19 21 CASADESUS SOLÉ EHB-B
20 ANGLES CASES Vlad SAM-B
20 CHAMARRO GRAM SAM-B
20 COPADO ABAD Raúl EHB-B
20 CUENCA RODRIGUE SAM-B
20 DOBOS SAAVEDRA EHB-B
20 GUILERA SARDÀ-F SAM-B
20 LLOBET TORRENT EHB-B
20 VALL ESTEFANELL SHM-B
20 VILA MORENO Santi SAM-B
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Overall number of participants: 28
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 19
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Formula of the competition
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28 fencers

1 poules: round

28 fencers
5 poules (3 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)
Separation by : countries
28 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

ESCODA I TORROELLA Miquel SAM-B  V  V  V  2  4 0,600 1 21 4
OLANGUA FERNÁNDEZ Asier SAM-B  3  V  V  4  V 0,600 4 22 3
CUENCA RODRIGUEZ Alex SAM-B  3  2  0  V  0 0,200 -14 10 6
COPADO ABAD Raúl EHB-B  4  2  V  0  2 0,200 -7 13 5
MORENTE AMADO Erik EHB-B  V  V  4  V  3 0,600 6 22 2
VALL ESTEFANELL Mallol SHM-B  V  4  V  V  V 0,800 10 24 1

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

ANGLES CASES Vladik SAM-B  0  1  4  0 0,000 -15 5 5
MESTRES SANNA Gabriel SAM-B  V  2  V  1 0,500 -1 13 3
SERRAHIMA DE CAMBRA Pepe SAM-B  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 20 1
CASADESUS SOLÉ Xavier EHB-B  V  4  2  2 0,250 -6 13 4
LLANAS MUNNE Pere EHB-B  V  V  3  V 0,750 10 18 2

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

BUENDIA BALANZO Marc SAM-B  V  3  1  4 0,250 -5 13 4
CASTILLO VISA Oscar EHB-B  3  V  3  4 0,250 -2 15 3
JIMENEZ LOPEZ Ivan SAM-B  V  2  1  1 0,250 -9 9 5
CASANOVA GARCIA Lucas SAM-B  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 20 1
DOBOS SAAVEDRA Zsolt EHB-B  V  V  V  3 0,750 4 18 2

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

CHAMARRO GRAMONA Iker SAM-B  V  V  3  4  V 0,600 6 22 3
VILA MORENO Santiago SAM-B  4  1  0  1  0 0,000 -19 6 6
URGELLES TADEO Mateo SAM-B  2  V  1  2  V 0,400 -4 15 4
ANDREU DEDEU Marc SAM-B  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1
CABALLERO LOZANO Rogelio EHB-B  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 11 23 2
GARCIA MARTIN Daniel EHB-B  0  V  3  2  0 0,200 -10 10 5

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

MONTEALVO AVEIRO Nicolas EHB-B  V  3  4  V  3 0,400 -2 20 4
SOLER MIRAS Pau EHB-B  4  V  V  V  4 0,600 9 23 2
LLOBET TORRENT Marc EHB-B  V  1  4  V  2 0,400 -3 17 5
MATEO FERRET Max SAM-B  V  0  V  V  1 0,600 -3 16 3
GUILERA SARDÀ-FORTUNY Xavier SAM-B  3  3  2  1  2 0,000 -14 11 6
VALLHONRAT BERNAT Nil SAM-B  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 25 1
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ran name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 ANDREU DEDEU Marc SAM-B 1,000 16 25 qualifier
2 VALLHONRAT BERNAT Nil SAM-B 1,000 13 25 qualifier
3 CASANOVA GARCIA Lucas SAM-B 1,000 12 20 qualifier
3 SERRAHIMA DE CAMBRA Pepe SAM-B 1,000 12 20 qualifier
5 CABALLERO LOZANO Rogelio EHB-B 0,800 11 23 qualifier
6 VALL ESTEFANELL Mallol SHM-B 0,800 10 24 qualifier
7 LLANAS MUNNE Pere EHB-B 0,750 10 18 qualifier
8 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Zsolt EHB-B 0,750 4 18 qualifier
9 SOLER MIRAS Pau EHB-B 0,600 9 23 qualifier

10 CHAMARRO GRAMONA Iker SAM-B 0,600 6 22 qualifier
10 MORENTE AMADO Erik EHB-B 0,600 6 22 qualifier
12 OLANGUA FERNÁNDEZ Asier SAM-B 0,600 4 22 qualifier
13 ESCODA I TORROELLA Miquel SAM-B 0,600 1 21 qualifier
14 MATEO FERRET Max SAM-B 0,600 -3 16 qualifier
15 MESTRES SANNA Gabriel SAM-B 0,500 -1 13 qualifier
16 MONTEALVO AVEIRO Nicolas EHB-B 0,400 -2 20 qualifier
17 LLOBET TORRENT Marc EHB-B 0,400 -3 17 qualifier
18 URGELLES TADEO Mateo SAM-B 0,400 -4 15 qualifier
19 CASTILLO VISA Oscar EHB-B 0,250 -2 15 qualifier
20 BUENDIA BALANZO Marc SAM-B 0,250 -5 13 qualifier
21 CASADESUS SOLÉ Xavier EHB-B 0,250 -6 13 qualifier
22 JIMENEZ LOPEZ Ivan SAM-B 0,250 -9 9 qualifier
23 COPADO ABAD Raúl EHB-B 0,200 -7 13 qualifier
24 GARCIA MARTIN Daniel EHB-B 0,200 -10 10 qualifier
25 CUENCA RODRIGUEZ Alex SAM-B 0,200 -14 10 qualifier
26 GUILERA SARDÀ-FORTUNY Xavier SAM-B 0,000 -14 11 qualifier
27 ANGLES CASES Vladik SAM-B 0,000 -15 5 qualifier
28 VILA MORENO Santiago SAM-B 0,000 -19 6 qualifier
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ran name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 ANDREU DEDEU Marc SAM-B 1,000 16 25 qualifier
2 VALLHONRAT BERNAT Nil SAM-B 1,000 13 25 qualifier
3 CASANOVA GARCIA Lucas SAM-B 1,000 12 20 qualifier
3 SERRAHIMA DE CAMBRA Pepe SAM-B 1,000 12 20 qualifier
5 CABALLERO LOZANO Rogelio EHB-B 0,800 11 23 qualifier
6 VALL ESTEFANELL Mallol SHM-B 0,800 10 24 qualifier
7 LLANAS MUNNE Pere EHB-B 0,750 10 18 qualifier
8 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Zsolt EHB-B 0,750 4 18 qualifier
9 SOLER MIRAS Pau EHB-B 0,600 9 23 qualifier

10 CHAMARRO GRAMONA Iker SAM-B 0,600 6 22 qualifier
10 MORENTE AMADO Erik EHB-B 0,600 6 22 qualifier
12 OLANGUA FERNÁNDEZ Asier SAM-B 0,600 4 22 qualifier
13 ESCODA I TORROELLA Miquel SAM-B 0,600 1 21 qualifier
14 MATEO FERRET Max SAM-B 0,600 -3 16 qualifier
15 MESTRES SANNA Gabriel SAM-B 0,500 -1 13 qualifier
16 MONTEALVO AVEIRO Nicolas EHB-B 0,400 -2 20 qualifier
17 LLOBET TORRENT Marc EHB-B 0,400 -3 17 qualifier
18 URGELLES TADEO Mateo SAM-B 0,400 -4 15 qualifier
19 CASTILLO VISA Oscar EHB-B 0,250 -2 15 qualifier
20 BUENDIA BALANZO Marc SAM-B 0,250 -5 13 qualifier
21 CASADESUS SOLÉ Xavier EHB-B 0,250 -6 13 qualifier
22 JIMENEZ LOPEZ Ivan SAM-B 0,250 -9 9 qualifier
23 COPADO ABAD Raúl EHB-B 0,200 -7 13 qualifier
24 GARCIA MARTIN Daniel EHB-B 0,200 -10 10 qualifier
25 CUENCA RODRIGUEZ Alex SAM-B 0,200 -14 10 qualifier
26 GUILERA SARDÀ-FORTUNY Xavier SAM-B 0,000 -14 11 qualifier
27 ANGLES CASES Vladik SAM-B 0,000 -15 5 qualifier
28 VILA MORENO Santiago SAM-B 0,000 -19 6 qualifier
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1 ANDREU DEDEU Marc SAM-B

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 LLOBET TORRENT Marc EHB-B

16 MONTEALVO AVEIRO Nicolas EHB-B 15/11

9 SOLER MIRAS Pau EHB-B

24 GARCIA MARTIN Daniel EHB-B 15/14

25 CUENCA RODRIGUEZ Alex SAM-B

8 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Zsolt EHB-B 15/4

5 CABALLERO LOZANO Rogelio EHB-B

28 VILA MORENO Santiago SAM-B 15/6

21 CASADESUS SOLÉ Xavier EHB-B

12 OLANGUA FERNÁNDEZ Asier SAM-B 15/3

13 ESCODA I TORROELLA Miquel SAM-B

20 BUENDIA BALANZO Marc SAM-B 15/13

29 --------- ---

4 SERRAHIMA DE CAMBRA Pepe SAM-B

3 CASANOVA GARCIA Lucas SAM-B

30 --------- ---

19 CASTILLO VISA Oscar EHB-B

14 MATEO FERRET Max SAM-B 15/12

11 CHAMARRO GRAMONA Iker SAM-B

22 JIMENEZ LOPEZ Ivan SAM-B 15/6

27 ANGLES CASES Vladik SAM-B

6 VALL ESTEFANELL Mallol SHM-B 15/0

7 LLANAS MUNNE Pere EHB-B

26 GUILERA SARDÀ-FORTUNY Xavier SAM-B 15/10

23 COPADO ABAD Raúl EHB-B

10 MORENTE AMADO Erik EHB-B 15/8

15 MESTRES SANNA Gabriel SAM-B

18 URGELLES TADEO Mateo SAM-B 15/8

31 --------- ---

2 VALLHONRAT BERNAT Nil SAM-B

ANDREU DEDEU Marc

Tableau of 16

LLOBET TORRENT Marc
15/9

SOLER MIRAS Pau

DOBOS SAAVEDRA Zsolt
15/14

CABALLERO LOZANO Rogelio

OLANGUA FERNÁNDEZ Asier
15/11

ESCODA I TORROELLA Miquel

SERRAHIMA DE CAMBRA Pepe
15/10

CASANOVA GARCIA Lucas

CASTILLO VISA Oscar
15/8

CHAMARRO GRAMONA Iker

VALL ESTEFANELL Mallol
15/9

LLANAS MUNNE Pere

MORENTE AMADO Erik
15/14

MESTRES SANNA Gabriel

VALLHONRAT BERNAT Nil
15/10

ANDREU DEDEU Marc

Tableau of 8

SOLER MIRAS Pau

OLANGUA FERNÁNDEZ Asier

SERRAHIMA DE CAMBRA Pepe

CASANOVA GARCIA Lucas

CHAMARRO GRAMONA Iker

MORENTE AMADO Erik

VALLHONRAT BERNAT Nil
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1 ANDREU DEDEU Marc SAM-B

Semi-finals

4 OLANGUA FERNÁNDEZ Asier SAM-B 15/11

3 CASANOVA GARCIA Lucas SAM-B

2 VALLHONRAT BERNAT Nil SAM-B 15/7

OLANGUA FERNÁNDEZ Asier

Final

CASANOVA GARCIA Lucas
15/12

CASANOVA GARCIA Lucas
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rank name and first name club

1 CASANOVA GARCIA Lucas SAM-B
2 OLANGUA FERNÁNDEZ Asier SAM-B

3 ANDREU DEDEU Marc SAM-B
3 VALLHONRAT BERNAT Nil SAM-B

5 SERRAHIMA DE CAMBRA Pepe SAM-B
6 SOLER MIRAS Pau EHB-B

7 CHAMARRO GRAMONA Iker SAM-B
7 MORENTE AMADO Erik EHB-B

9 CABALLERO LOZANO Rogelio EHB-B
10 VALL ESTEFANELL Mallol SHM-B

11 LLANAS MUNNE Pere EHB-B
12 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Zsolt EHB-B

13 ESCODA I TORROELLA Miquel SAM-B
14 MESTRES SANNA Gabriel SAM-B

15 LLOBET TORRENT Marc EHB-B
16 CASTILLO VISA Oscar EHB-B

17 MATEO FERRET Max SAM-B
18 MONTEALVO AVEIRO Nicolas EHB-B

19 URGELLES TADEO Mateo SAM-B
20 BUENDIA BALANZO Marc SAM-B

21 CASADESUS SOLÉ Xavier EHB-B
22 JIMENEZ LOPEZ Ivan SAM-B

23 COPADO ABAD Raúl EHB-B
24 GARCIA MARTIN Daniel EHB-B

25 CUENCA RODRIGUEZ Alex SAM-B
26 GUILERA SARDÀ-FORTUNY Xavier SAM-B

27 ANGLES CASES Vladik SAM-B
28 VILA MORENO Santiago SAM-B
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